
Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code
Fri, 02 May 2025 09:00 09:45 Pearson Science Investigation Skills (31619H1A) 31619H1A
Fri, 02 May 2025 09:46 11:16 Pearson Science Investigation Skills (31619H1B) 31619H1B

Tue, 06 May 2025 09:00 11:00 LIBF LIBF Part B
Thu, 08 May 2025 13:00 14:20 AQA German Listening / Reading Test Tier F (8668/LF) (8668/RF) 8668/LF RF
Thu, 08 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA German Listening / Reading Test Tier H (8668/LH) (8668/RH) 8668/LH RH
Fri, 09 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Sociology Paper 1 (8192/1) 8192/1
Fri, 09 May 2025 13:00 14:45 Pearson Business - Investigating Small Bus. (1BS0 01) 1BS0 01

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 8702/1
Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Economics - Markets & Bus. Behaviour (9EC0 01) 9EC0 01
Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01) J277/01
Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 12:00 AQA Philosophy Adv Paper 1 (7172/1) 7172/1
Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Religious Studies A P1 3 Christ (8062/13) P1 5 Islam (8062/15) 8062/13 15
Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography Paper One (9GE0 01) 9GE0 01
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 14:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F & H (8464/B/1F) (8464/B/1H) 8464/B/1F 1H
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier F H (8461/1 F 1H) 8461/1F/1H
Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Business - Market,people & Global Bu (9BS0 01) 9BS0 01
Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Geography - Global Geog. Issues (1GB0 01) 1GB0 01
Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 16:00 AQA English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 1 (7707/1) 7707/1
Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 15:30 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 1a (7717/1A) 7717/1A
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths - Non Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F) (H) (1MA1 1H) 1MA1 1F 1H
Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 14:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based (4543UB0-1) 4543UB0-1
Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 14:00 AQA German Writing Test Tier F (8668/WF) 8668/WF 
Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 14:15 AQA German Writing Test  Tier H (8668/WH) 8668/WH
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1 (7182/1) 7182/1
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 10:20 Pearson History - Medicine 1HI0 11
Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 14:45 Pearson Business - Building A Business (1BS0 02) 1BS0 02

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F & H  (8462/1F) (8462/1H) 8462/1F 1H
Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F / H  (8464/C/1F) (8464/C/1H) 8464/C/1F 1H
Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1) 7192/1
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Economics - National & Global Economy (9EC0 02) 9EC0 02
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson Physical Education - Fitness And Body Systems (1PE0 01) 1PE0 01
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 12:00 AQA Philosophy Adv Paper 2 (7172/2) 7172/2
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Business - Activs,decision & Strats. (9BS0 02) 9BS0 02
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 11:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 8702/2
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Sociology Paper 2 (8192/2) 8192/2



Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Computer Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02) J277/02
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Politics - UK Politics (9PL0 01) 9PL0 01
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2) 7182/2
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 10:20 AQA French Listening & Reading Tier F (8658/LF) Tier F (8658/RF 8658/LF RF
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA French Listening & Reading  Tier H (8658/LH) (8658/RH) 8658/LH
Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text (8062/2A) 8062/2A
Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 14:30 NCFE Engineering
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 11:30 AQA English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 2 (7707/2) 7707/2
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 12:00 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 2a (7717/2A) 7717/2A
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F) (8464/P/1H) 8464/P/1F 1H
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier F & H (8463/1F/1H) 8463/1F 1H
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 15:15 Pearson Geography - Paper Two (9GE0 02) 9GE0 02
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Further Mathematics Adv Paper 1 (7367/1) 7367/1
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Physical Education Adv Paper 1 (7582/1) 7582/1
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 Pearson Physics - Advanced Physics I (9PH0 01) 9PH0 01
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson History - Germany 1918 89 (9HI0 1G) 9HI0 1G

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 09:00 10:50 Pearson Russian - Listening &  Reading Test H 1RU0 1H 3H
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Polish Listening & Reading Test Tier H (8688/LH) 8688/LH RH
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Physical Education Adv Paper 2 (7582/2) 7582/2
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths - Calculator (F) (1MA1 2F) (H) (1MA1 2H) 1MA1 2F 2H
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2) 7192/2
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Mathematics Adv Paper 1 (7357/1) 7357/1
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 OCR HSC - Prncpls Care In Hsc Settings Wtn (R032/01) R032/01
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Economics - Micro & Macro Economics (9EC0 03) 9EC0 03
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 10:50 Pearson History - Superpower,Elizabethan (1HI0 2R) Early Elizabethan (1HI0 B4) Superpower Relations (1HI0 P4)1HI0 2R B4 P4
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 15:15 OCR Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn (H420/01) H420/01
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based (4543UD0-1) 4543UD0-1
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Politics - UK Government (9PL0 02) 9PL0 02
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 14:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier F (8658/WF) 8658/WF
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 AQA French Writing Test Tier H (8658/WH) 8658/WH
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography - Paper Three (9GE0 03) 9GE0 03
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson History - Italy & Spain (9HI0 2G) 9HI0 2G
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Further Mathematics Adv Paper 2 (7367/2) 7367/2
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson Geography - UK Geographical Issues (1GB0 02) 1GB0 02

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 Pearson Physics - Advanced Physics Ii (9PH0 02) 9PH0 02



Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3 (7182/3) 7182/3
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F (8464/B/2F) / P2H (8464/B/2H) 8464/B/2F 2H
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier F (8461/2F) Tier H (8461/2H) 8461/2F 2H
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Business - Investigating Business (9BS0 03) 9BS0 03
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 Pearson Physical Education - Health And Performance (1PE0 02) 1PE0 02
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 10:20 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading  Tier F (8698/LF) (8698/RF) 8698/LF RF
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Tier H (8698/LH) (8698/RH) 8698/LH
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Chemistry A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn (H432/01) H432/01
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Politics - Comparative Politics USA (9PL0 3A) 9PL0 3A
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson History - Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31) 1HI0 31
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths - Calculator (F) (1MA1 3F) (1MA1 3H) 1MA1 3F 3H
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson History - Britain: Empire & Warfare (9HI0 35) 9HI0 35
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Geography - People & Environ. Issues (1GB0 03) 1GB0 03
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 14:25 Pearson Russian - Writing (H) (1RU0 4H)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Mathematics Adv Paper 2 (7357/2) 7357/2
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 Pearson Extended Maths - Non Calculator Paper (7M20 01) 7M20 01
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn (H420/02) H420/02
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F (8462/2F) Tier H (8462/2H) 8462/2F 2H
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F (8464/C/2F) P2H (8464/C/2H) 8464/C/2F 2H
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3) 7192/3
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Further Maths Adv Paper 3 Mechanics (7367/3M) Statistics (7367/3S) 7367/3M 3S
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H (8688/WH) 8688/WH

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Chemistry A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn (H432/02) H432/02
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F (8464/P/2F)P2H (8464/P/2H) 8464/P/2F 2H
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier F (8463/2F) Tier H (8463/2H) 8463/2F 2H
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 WJEC Music Component 3 Appraising (C660U30-1) C660U30-1
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:00 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F (8698/WF) 8698/WF
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H (8698/WH) 8698/WH
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 11:30 Pearson Principles In Physics (9PH0 03) 9PH0 03
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Food Prep And Nutrition Written (8585/W) 8585/W
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 OCR Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn (H420/03) H420/03
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W) 8552/W
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 Pearson Extended Maths - Calculator Paper (7M20 02) 7M20 02
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Mathematics Adv Paper 3 (7357/3) 7357/3
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 OCR Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn (H432/03) H432/03


